2 608 900 370 — EXPERT ‘Thick Tough Metal’ S 1155 CHC Reciprocating Sa

Material number 2 608 900 370

EAN 4059952534602

Technical data

Description
Specification

Packaging type

Pack quantity

Minimum order quantity

Details

Tooth spacing [mm]

Tooth pitch [TPI]

Total length [mm]

Total length [Inch]

Width [mm]

Thickness [mm]

Blade material

Blade material abbreviation

Body material

Recommended min. material thickness [mm]
Recommended max. material thickness [mm]
Max. cut capacity [mm]

Areas of application

CARBIDE TECHNOLOGY

endurance for HeavyMetal

Plastic packaging, tube, with
Euro hole

10 Pcs

1 Pcs

225

9

25

1.25
CARBIDE
CT

HCS

4

12

175
cutting of toughest metal

applications and high strength
steels
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