## 2 608 900 370 - EXPERT 'Thick Tough Metal' S 1155 CHC Reciprocating Sa

Material number	2 608 900 370
EAN	4059952534602



## **Technical data**

			- 0	
- 11	00	CKI	nti	on
$ \nu$	C3	CI I	иu	UII

Specification	endurance for HeavyMetal
Packaging type	Plastic packaging, tube, with Euro hole
Pack quantity	10 Pcs
Minimum order quantity	1 Pcs

## **Details**

Tooth spacing [mm]	3
Tooth pitch [TPI]	8
Total length [mm]	225
Total length [Inch]	9
Width [mm]	25
Thickness [mm]	1.25
Blade material	CARBIDE
Blade material abbreviation	СТ
Body material	HCS
Recommended min. material thickness [mm]	4
Recommended max. material thickness [mm]	12
Max. cut capacity [mm]	175
Areas of application	cutting of toughest metal applications and high strength steels

